

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	
			WPPIL 214 / 2023 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u> Mr. S.R.S. Gill, Advocate, for the petitioners. Mr. V.K. Kaparuwan, Standing Counsel, for the Union of India. Mr. Amrendra Pratap Singh, Additional Advocate General, for the State of Uttarakhand. (2) At the request of Mr. Amrendra Pratap Singh, put up tomorrow (14.12.2023) as fresh to enable him to get instructions in the matter. (Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, A.C.J.) 13.12.2023 Pr

--	--	--	--