

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.07.2024		WPIL No. 214 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ritu Bahri, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u> 1. Counter-affidavit has not been filed by the respondents in compliance of order dated 16.02.2024. Let the same be filed within four weeks. 2. List the matter on 24.09.2024. (Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 09.07.2024 (Ritu Bahri, C.J.) 09.07.2024 Negi